Declaration of Councillor - LG.560 7~ NSW

o v~ Electoral
o Vg Wanga Commission

Ward (if applicable):

Election Day: 14 September 2024

Candidates to be Elected: 9

Quota: 3,653

The counting of votes resulted in the election of the candidates with the word "Elected” next to their name and [ declare those candidates
duly elected as Councillors until the next ordinary election of the Council.

Candidates 1st Preference Votes Total Votes* Elected Candidates
DAVIES Georgie 4,011 4,011 Elected
BUTTS Karen 83 609

KURIEN Pradeep 142 175
HUMPHRIES Sarah 108 143

TAYLOR Steve 68 109

TOUT Dallas 5771 5,771 Elected
SUBEDI Karissa 51 2,047 Elected
VYTHILINGUM Marie (Pascale) 20 24
NORTON Megan 82 133

SANG DONG Nin Nin 28 a5

FOLEY Richard 2,907 3,761 Elected
KAMNCK Christopher 19 22

AKTER Shahnaz 2 3

DEAMER Wayne 46 75
WATKINS Alisha 10 11
PARKINS Amelia 4,518 4,518 Elected
KURYLOWICZ Tim 138 1,273
VINCENT Peita 22 57

DALE Steven 12 12
JEFFRESON Mark 26 34
SINCLAIR Robert 1,456 1,798
SALAMON Kane 25 28
GORDON Rasina 24 37
SINCLAIR Julie 4 4
TURNER Cassidy 5 &
TANNER Lindsay 2,032 2,523 Elected
TANNER Ali 12 16
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Declaration of Councillor - LG.560

Council:

Ward (if applicable):

Election Day:
Candidates to be Elected: 8
Quota: 3,653

Wagga Wagga

14 September 2024

NSW
C Electoral
Commission

The counting of votes resulted in the election of the candidates with the word "Elected” next to their name and I declare those candidates
duly elected as Councillors until the next ordinary election of the Council.

Candidates

LAWLOR Clare
MNUGENT Michael
ROBERTS Andrew
McKINNON Jenny
RYOT Sam
BENEDYKA George
GAWLER Virginia
RUSH Emma
MNABI Saba
MANIINDER Singh
PATEL Birenbhai
UDENIYAN Priyanka
ASHFAQ Hina
KOSCHEL Tim
CONDRON Allana
HENDERSON Mick
INGRAM Chris
EVANS Jacinta
MCKENZIE Rory
AVO Samuel
MANDERSON Gail
BARI Midya
GANNON Anna
DEDINI Ryan
O'KANE Kelly
TUQVI Andrew

KENNEDY John

Date Generated: 02/10/2024 04:24 pm

1st Preference Votes

23
49
26
2,217

19

10
24
507
11

19

7,078
as
1,171

26

880
19
20
10
10

737
29
29

24

Total Votes* Elected Candidates

39
89
31
2,817 Elected

22

10
34
661
13

27

7,078 Elected
4,239 Elected
1,569
45
16
976
25
37
10
12
869
32
39

26
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Declaration of Councillor - LG.560

NSW

o ~ Electoral
i R Commission

Ward (if applicable);

Election Day: 14 September 2024

Candidates to be Elected: 9

Quota: 3,653

The counting of votes resulted in the election of the candidates with the word "Elected” next to their name and I declare those candidates
duly elected as Councillors until the next ordinary election of the Council.

Candidates

JAMESON Sarah-Jane
McCAUSLAND Paul
COWELL Christopher
COCKS Paul
MUSYIMI Dorcas
MAYBON Darcy

PRANGMELL Roslyn (Ras)

Formal
Informal

TOTAL

1st Preference Votes Total Votes* Elected Candidates

13 14

1,539 1,735

10 10

19 26

b 6

11 12

159 186
36,525
3,233
39,758

* Total votes received when the candidate was elected or excluded

A full copy of the results may be viewed on the NSW Electoral Commission website

TPARE L AART in
RETURNING QOFFICER'S NAME
P ra
)42/ B 031 10 | 2024

RETURNING OFFICER'S SIGNATURE
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DATE

Page 3 of 3



grryhy =
. L el

L] {
e = ﬁ' ||..:_-" i ) -* = it .
- [ 1 i oy
-I- - (e -
. - = & s
& P ER F
. , LY o n
= - S i A T -
e [ e ' = B - -
. ||
' " |
[l
= |
t
- | ::
» rl|
N I
- qq El
il
- o
: || .
| llt B !‘ " E
- - . - s
In
I ' '
[y . o - -‘] =
n n -_n .
- .



