## **Declaration of Councillor - LG.560**

Council:

Wagga Wagga

Electoral Commission

Ward (if applicable):

**Election Day:** 

14 September 2024

Candidates to be Elected:

9

Quota:

3,653

The counting of votes resulted in the election of the candidates with the word "Elected" next to their name and I declare those candidates duly elected as Councillors until the next ordinary election of the Council.

Candidates	1st Preference Votes	Total Votes*	Elected Candidates
DAVIES Georgie	4,011	4,011	Elected
BUTTS Karen	83	609	
KURIEN Pradeep	142	175	
HUMPHRIES Sarah	108	143	
TAYLOR Steve	68	109	
TOUT Dallas	5,771	5,771	Elected
SUBEDI Karissa	51	2,047	Elected
VYTHILINGUM Marie (Pascale)	20	24	
NORTON Megan	82	133	
SANG DONG Nin Nin	28	35	
FOLEY Richard	2,907	3,761	Elected
KANCK Christopher	19	22	
AKTER Shahnaz	2	3	
DEANER Wayne	46	75	
WATKINS Alisha	10	11	
PARKINS Amelia	4,518	4,518	Elected
KURYLOWICZ Tim	138	1,273	
VINCENT Peita	22	57	
DALE Steven	12	12	
JEFFRESON Mark	26	34	
SINCLAIR Robert	1,456	1,798	
SALAMON Kane	25	28	
GORDON Rosina	24	37	
SINCLAIR Julie	4	4	
TURNER Cassidy	5	6	
TANNER Lindsay	2,032	2,523	Elected
TANNER Ali	12	16	

**Date Generated:** 02/10/2024 04:24 pm

Page 1 of 3

## **Declaration of Councillor - LG.560**

Council:

Wagga Wagga

NSW Electoral Commission

Ward (if applicable):

**Election Day:** 

14 September 2024

Candidates to be Elected:

9

Quota:

3,653

The counting of votes resulted in the election of the candidates with the word "Elected" next to their name and I declare those candidates duly elected as Councillors until the next ordinary election of the Council.

Candidates	1st Preference Votes	Total Votes*	Elected Candidates
LAWLOR Clare	25	39	
NUGENT Michael	49	89	
ROBERTS Andrew	26	31	
McKINNON Jenny	2,217	2,817	Elected
RYOT Sam	19	22	
BENEDYKA George	9	9	
GAWLER Virginia	10	10	
RUSH Emma	24	34	
NABI Saba	597	661	
MANJINDER Singh	11	13	
PATEL Birenbhai	19	27	
UDENIYAN Priyanka	7	9	
ASHFAQ Hina	6	6	
KOSCHEL Tim	7,078	7,078	Elected
CONDRON Allana	85	4,239	Elected
HENDERSON Mick	1,171	1,569	
INGRAM Chris	26	45	
EVANS Jacinta	9	16	
MCKENZIE Rory	880	976	
AVO Samuel	19	25	
MANDERSON Gail	20	37	
BARI Midya	10	10	
GANNON Anna	10	12	
DEDINI Ryan	737	869	
O'KANE Kelly	29	32	
TUOVI Andrew	29	39	
KENNEDY John	24	26	

**Date Generated:** 02/10/2024 04:24 pm

Page 2 of 3

programme and the second of th

## **Declaration of Councillor - LG.560**

Council:

Wagga Wagga

Electoral Commission

Ward (if applicable):

**Election Day:** 

14 September 2024

Candidates to be Elected:

9

Quota:

3,653

The counting of votes resulted in the election of the candidates with the word "Elected" next to their name and I declare those candidates duly elected as Councillors until the next ordinary election of the Council.

	The second of th		
Candidates	1st Preference Votes	Total Votes*	Elected Candidates
JAMESON Sarah-Jane	13	14	
McCAUSLAND Paul	1,539	1,735	
COWELL Christopher	10	10	
COCKS Paul	19	26	
MUSYIMI Dorcas	6	6	
MAYBON Darcy	11	12	
PRANGNELL Roslyn (Ros)	159	186	
Formal	36,525		
Informal	3,233		
TOTAL	39,758		

<sup>\*</sup> Total votes received when the candidate was elected or excluded

A full copy of the results may be viewed on the NSW Electoral Commission website

DARRELL

MARTIN

RETURNING OFFICER'S NAME

Certain

0211012024

RETURNING OFFICER'S SIGNATURE

DATE

Date Generated: 02/10/2024 04:24 pm

Page 3 of 3

Control of the second state of the second

.